59-61 Portaferry Road, Newtownards, BT23 8SG
OFFICE: 02891823423 | Jessica: 07534430644 | Jessica: 07975993837

Audi TT 2.0T FSI S Line 2dr [2011] | Aug 2013

SIX MONTHS WARRANTY TWO KEYS FULLY SERVICED
FINANCE AVAILABL

2013 Audi TT 2.0 FSI S Line 2dr
Fabulous finance deals available

-87,273 miles

-Petrol

-Manual

-Fully serviced

-2 Keys

-Over £2,500 worth of factory extras
-MOT until May 2025

-£255 road tax for 12 months
-Heated front seats

-6 months warranty

-12 months breakdown cover available

£6,995

Call us on 02891823423 for more information or to arrange a
viewing.

Vehicle Features

3 spoke flat bottomed multi-function leather steering wheel,
ABS, ASR traction control, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour electric adjustable heated door mirrors,
Driver's information system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL
traction control, Electric front windows, Electronic climate control
(ECC), ESP, Fasten seatbelt reminder, First aid kit, Front fog
lights, Front head restraints, Front side airbags, Immobiliser, Jack
and tool kit, Leather centre console armrest, Leather handbrake
grip, Leather interior door handles, Locking wheel bolts, Matt
brushed aluminium inlays, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel,
Remote central locking, Retractable rear spoiler, Scuff plates
with metal inlays, SD card slot, Service interval indicator,
Servotronic speed related PAS, Short-shift manual gearbox, Split
folding rear seat, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Twin exhaust pipes,
Tyre mobility system, Warning triangle
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

£6,995

87273

Petrol
Manual
Black

1984

154

G (£255 p/a)
Coupe

33E
KRZ8831

4187mm
1842mm
1352mm
4

2921

1680KG
400KG

31.7MPG

54.3MPG

42.8MPG

55L
6 SPEED
152MPH

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 6.2s
Engine Power BHP: 207.9BHP
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