



## Audi TT 2.0T FSI S Line 2dr [2011] | Aug 2013 SIX MONTHS WARRANTY TWO KEYS FULLY SERVICED FINANCE AVAILABL

2013 Audi TT 2.0 FSI S Line 2dr

Fabulous finance deals available

- -87,273 miles
- -Petrol
- -Manual
- -Fully serviced
- -2 Keys
- -Over £2,500 worth of factory extras
- -MOT until May 2025
- -£255 road tax for 12 months
- -Heated front seats
- -6 months warranty
- -12 months breakdown cover available

£6.995

Call us on 02891823423 for more information or to arrange a viewing.

## **Vehicle Features**

3 spoke flat bottomed multi-function leather steering wheel, ABS, ASR traction control, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Driver's information system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL traction control, Electric front windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP, Fasten seatbelt reminder, First aid kit, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front side airbags, Immobiliser, Jack and tool kit, Leather centre console armrest, Leather handbrake grip, Leather interior door handles, Locking wheel bolts, Matt brushed aluminium inlays, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Remote central locking, Retractable rear spoiler, Scuff plates with metal inlays, SD card slot, Service interval indicator, Servotronic speed related PAS, Short-shift manual gearbox, Split folding rear seat, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Twin exhaust pipes, Tyre mobility system, Warning triangle

£6,995

Miles:	87273
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1984
CO2 Emission:	154
Tax Band:	G (£255 p/a)
Body Style:	Coupe
Insurance group:	33E
Reg:	KRZ8831

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4187mm
Width:	1842mm
Height:	1352mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	292L
Gross Weight:	1680KG
Max. Loading Weight:	400KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	31.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	54.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	42.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	152MPH



Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 6.2s

**Engine Power BHP:** 207.9BHP

